
Fecha:
Fuente:
Pag:
Art:
Título:

Tamaño:
Cm2:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

27-11-2019
El Austral de Osorno
2
2
Ruta 215: acusan demoras por cortes y hoyos en la vía ante falta de plan de mitigación en las obras

27,5x36,5
1.003,6

7.033
21.100

No Definida
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Fecha:
Fuente:
Pag:
Art:
Título:

Tamaño:
Cm2:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

27-11-2019
El Austral de Osorno
3
2
Ruta 215: acusan demoras por cortes y hoyos en la vía ante falta de plan de mitigación en las obras

27,1x18,4
498,5

7.033
21.100

No Definida
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